
Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12

Patrick Wooley Kelly Johnson Simon Martino John Geekie Carla Pastorelli Rebecca Bramanto

Being Marist Presence Family Spirit Love of Work Simplicity In the Way of Mary

Week 1 Wed - 6 Feb Principal's Assembly (Gym) Principal's Assembly (Gym) Principal's Assembly (Gym) Principal's Assembly (Gym) Principal's Assembly (Gym) Principal's Assembly (Gym)

Week 2 Wed - 13 Feb
Year Group Assembly / Goal 

Setting

Year Group Assembly / Goal 

Setting
Mass Preparation Safe Schools Risk Taking

Year Group Assembly and 

Goal Setting/ study skills with 

LOL Auditorium 

Year Group Assembly and Goal 

Setting/ study skills with LOL 

Auditorium 

Week 3 Wed - 20 Feb Study Skills
Cyber Skills- keeping safe 

online

Year Group Assembly / Goal 

Setting
High Achievers Assembly High Achievers Assembly High Achievers Assembly

Week 4 Wed - 27 Feb
Goal Setting and school 

operations review
Study Skills Guild Team Building Year Group Assembly/ Goals Keeping Safe Year 12 Retreat 

Week 5 Wed - 6 Mar Ash Wednesday Ash Wednesday Ash Wednesday Ash Wednesday Ash Wednesday Ash Wednesday

Week 6 Wed - 13 Mar Guild Team Building Guild Team Building Year 9/10 Mass Year 9/10 Mass
Guest Speaker: 'Study Skills 

Talk' Dr Jane Auditorium

Guest Speaker: 'Study Skills 

Talk' Dr Jane Auditorium

Week 7 Wed - 20 Mar Year 7/8 Mass Year 7/8 Mass Study Skills
Course Information -      

Kelsey Wink

Guest Speaker: Safe 

Driving Auditorium

Guest Speaker: Safe 

Driving Auditorium

Week 8 Wed - 27 Mar Year Group Assembly Goal Setting Review
Year Group Assembly / Goal 

Setting Review
 Study Skills Year 11/12 Mass Year 11/12 Mass

Week 9 Wed - 3 Apr Principal's Assembly (Gym) Principal's Assembly (Gym) Principal's Assembly (Gym) Principal's Assembly (Gym) Principal's Assembly (Gym) Principal's Assembly (Gym)

Week 10 Wed - 10 Apr GUILD GUILD GUILD GUILD GUILD GUILD
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